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CHHATNA CHANDIDAS MAHAVIDYALAYA 
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HOLIDAYS: 2026 
Sl No Dates Day Festival/Holiday 

1 01-01-2026 Thursday New Year’s Day 

2 12-01-2026 Monday (Yuva Dibas)Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 

3 14-01-2026 Wednesday Makar Sankrinti 

4 22-01-2026 Thursday Day Before Swaraswati Puja 

5 23-01-2026 Friday Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Birthday 

6 24-01-2026 Saturday Saraswati Puja 

7 26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day 

8 04-02-2026 Wednesday Sjah -e- Barat 

9 14-02-2026 Saturday Birth day of Panchanan Burma 

10 16-03-2026 Monday Shiv Ratri 

11 03-03-2026 Tuesday Doljatra (Holi) 

12 04-03-2026 Wednesday Doljatra (Holi) 

13 17-03-2026 Tuesday Birth day of Harichand Thakur 

14 20-03-2026 Friday Day before Id-Ul Fitr 

15 21-03-2026 Saturday Id-ul-Fitr* 

16 26-03-2026 Thursday Ram Navami 

17 31-03-2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 

18 03-04-2026 Friday Good Friday 

19 14-04-2026 Tuesday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 

20 14-04-2026 Wednesday Bengali New Year (Poila Baisakh) 

21 01-05-2026 Friday May Day 

22 07-05-2026 Thursday Buddha Purnima / Birthday of Pandit Raghunath Murmu 

23 09-05-2026 Saturday Rabindra Jayanti 

24 26-05-2026 Tuesday day before Id-Uz-Zoha (Bakrid)* 

25 27-05-2026 Wednesday Id-Uz-Zoha (Bakrid)* 

26 26-06-2026 Tuesday Muharam 

27 30-06-2026 Thursday Hool Divas 

28 16-06-2026 Tuesday Ratha Yatra 

29 15-08-2026 Saturday Independence Day 

30 26-08-2026 Wednesday Fateha -Dwaz-Daham 

31 28-08-2026 Friday Rakha Bandhan 

32 04-09-2026 Friday Janmashtami 

33 17-09-2026 Thursday Biswakarma Puja 

34 02-10-2026 Friday Gandhi Jayanti 

35 14/10/2026-26/10/2026 Puja Recess 

36 9/11/26-16/011/2026  Diwali/Deepawali and Chat Puja 

37 24-11-2026 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

38 25/12/2026-31/12/2026 Winter Recess 

39 Principal’s Discretion 5 days 

Karam Puja and Manasa Puja  to be notified later as per Govt Order (Local Holidays to be notified later) 
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